
ztlosl n s Prepared by V. Povt Serial no. 1867't
Supplier name \:9at{ a-1 Ve\|.-u Pif L.,r. HO inward no

Firm/Company V rru Project ryrL. HO received date

PO/WO date lJ2.0l.9r PO/WO No 8+rgo. Scan ID

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I 6 toT 16. o#. r t fo,8o+-ro HYes o No

2

,
trYes o No

3 DYes o No

I oYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Exclu ding Tmlsps6 4 Hamali Charges) lor8o) - rr
Proof of delivery by rvay of: Dcs/bill tr Steel report o RMC pour repon o SoliA Utoct< report ffistallation repon

MRN Proofof delivery
matches MRN

D Yes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

l7u, 8o l - rO

AmountE-PO/WOvalue ) a 0 Y3l-ro
Amount F Difl'erence (A - E): ,21, (e! -fo
Quantity received as per PO /WO o Yes o Excess received o Shon receivedE Pan received

Close PO / WO zdYes o No - wait for balance material c Other

o , oel2'
Remarks o.l 5| ll f 0,.e -Y^A P o

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager

Name: V.Pevr
Sign:

Date trtrl>-r
Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k Upro 20k Above 20k

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for oedit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., ad to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase orderv lce

with barcode, original requisition 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. [n Am ount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one rvorking day ofapproval by purchase oflicer/purchase manager

Date:

4.

nos.

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Pavment - due date

<-

.4J.
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Liberty2l Ventures Private Limited
1st Floor Ptot No.19. At,ove Heritage Fresh
Sanjeeva Co-Op Housing Society Lrd
Akba. Road,Diamond point,Sikh Vilage
SecLlnderat,ad
Telangana - 50oO09
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCGaa62G 1 ZG
State Name I Telangana, Code: 36CIN: U36912IG20 t opTC06Z05O
E-Maar : sates@tiberty2l .in
Consignee (Ship to)

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.,
Delivery at Site Address
May Flower Platinum,
Mallapur,
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UIN :36AABCM4761E1ZM
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Buyer (Bill to)

,l,lodi Properties Pvt. Ltd.,
Ramgopal Pet,
Ranigunj,
SECUNDERABAD
GSTIN/UIN :36AABCM4761E1ZM
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

lnvoice No.

G107
Delivery Note

Buyer's Order No.

84540
Dispatch Doc N-.

Dispatched through

Our Own Vehicle
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.

Terms of Delivery

(otl,lJ /;.-

Dated

264u122
Mode/Terms of Payment

lmmediate Payment
Other References

Dated

18-tan-22
Delivery Note b-te

Destination

Mallapur
Motor Vehicle No

TS1OU83687

SI Description of Goods Quantitv t:l Amount

17,291.00 Nos. 34,582.00

3,112.38
3,112.38

HSN/SAC Rate
l,lo

1 Green Windor Sliding French Door
95.50',X 83.50"

39252000 2.000 Nos.

OUT PUT CGST
OUTPUTSGST

I _L l

continued

..TRUE COPY,,

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

Tax lnvoice

Reference No. & Date.

/
'.,'



(tt l,$ "-l jr.^, w-
Liberty2l Ventures Private Limited
lst Floor Ploi No.19, Above Heritage Fresh
Sanjeeva Co-Op Housing Sociery Ltd
Akbar Road.Oiamond Point,Sikh Village
Secunderabad
Telangana - 5OOOO9
GSTIN/UlN: 36/q/ADCGa462G 1zG
State Name: Telangana, Code r 36
CIN: U3691 2TG2Ol OPTCO6TO50
F-Ma'L salescDhberty2 1 . rn
Consignee (Ship to)

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.,
Delivery at Site Address
May Flower Platinum,
Mallapur,
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UIN :36AABCM4761E1ZM
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Buyer (Bill to)

lJlodi Properties Pvt. Ltd.,
Ramgopal Pet,
Ranigunl,
SECUN DERABAD
GSTIN/UlN :36AABCM4761ElZM
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

lnvoice No.

G107
Deiivery Note

Reference No. & Date

Terms of Delivery

Dated

26-Jut.22
Mode/TermJ oiPayment

lmmediate Payment
Other References

Dated

'1B-Jan-22
Delivery Note Date

Destination

Mallapur
Motor Vehicle No

TS1OUB3687

SI
No

Round Off
Bill Details:

New Ref G107 40,807 00 Dr

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Forty Thousand Eight Hundred Seven lndian Rupees Only
HSN/Src

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount

2.000 Nos. 40,807.00 t
E. & O.E

Central Tax State TaxTaxable Total
Tax AmountValue Rale Amount Rate Amount

39252000 34,582.00 90/o 3,112.38 90/o 3,112.38 6,224.76

Igta! 34,582.00 3,'112.38 3,112.38 6,224.76

Tax Amount (in words) : Six Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Four lndian Rupees and Seventy Six Only

Company's VAT TIN : 36278347563
Company's PAN : AADCG8462G

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows lhe actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correcl.

Company's Bank Details
AJc Holder's Name : Liberty2l Ventures Private Limited
Bank Name : Union Bank of lndia CA A/c 5'1031{000052342
A/c No. : 510341000052342
Branch & IFS Code : MG Road,Secunderabad& UBINo

for Liberty2l Ventu ate d

Prepared by

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

Customer's Seal and Signature

utnue coPY*

VerllEllby

Tax lnvoice(Page 2)

Buyer's Order No.

84540
Dispatch Doc No.

Dispatched through

Our Own Vehicle
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.

Description of Goods

0.24

Total



Liberty2l Ventures Private Limited
1st Floor Plot No.19, Above Heritage Fresh

Sanjeeva Co{p Housing Society Ltd
Akbar Road,Diamond Point,Sikh Village

Secunderabad
Telangana - S00009

CIN: U3691 2TG201 0PTC067050

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.,
Ledger Account

Ramgopal Pet,
Ranigunj,

SECUNDERABAD

'l-Apt-221o 25-May-23

Page 1Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No Debit Credit
1-Apt-22 fo Opening Balance
7-Apr-22 fo cST SALES @ 18ol"

13-Apt-22 By Union Bank of lndia
18-Apt-22 To GST SALES @ {8%
21-Apr22 By Union Bank of lndia
25-Apt-22 To cST SALES @ 18%

To GSTSALES@iB%
2*Apt-22 To GST SALES @ 18%
30-ApF22 To cST SALES @,t8%
2-May-22 10 GST SALES @ 186/o

1O-Mey-22 By Union Bank of lndia
To GST SALES @ 10%

1't-May-22 To cST SALES @ 18%
l6-uay-z2 By Union Bank of lndia
zgMay-z. By Union Bank of lndia
2!May-22 To cST SALES @ 18%
2+May-22 By Union Bank of lndia

By Union Bank ot lndia
3UMay-22 By Union Bank of lndia
'18-Jun-22 By Union Bank of lndia

By Union Bank of lndia
22-Jun-22 To GST SALES @ iB%

5-Jul22 By Union Bank of lndia
To csT sALEs @ 18./o

26-Jut22 To GST SALES @ t8%
2-Aug-22 By Union Bank of lndia

By Union Bank of lndta
6-Aus-22 To GST SALES @ i8%

To GSTSALES@18%
10-Aug-22 To GST SALES @ 18%
17-Aug-22 By Union Bank of lndia
23-Aug-22 By Union Bank of lndia
6-SeP22 $y Union Bank of lndia

1*sep-22 To GST SALES @18%
26-Sep-22 By Union Bank of tndia
2e-Setr22 To cST SALES @ i8%
14-Od-22 By Union Bank of lndia
24-Od-22 By Union Bank of lndia
26-od-22 To GST SALES @ 18%
7-Nov-22 By Unlon Bank of lndia
2-Dec-22 By Union Bank of lndia

16-Dec-22 To GST SALES @ 18% Books oC$tdtls wcre
vcrified. Tick bills werc

rlcoivcd. Cross bills wcre not
rccciv'-rd

37,963.00r

33,24,889.00

GST SALES

Receipt
GST SALES

Receipt
GST SALES

GST SATES

GST SALES

GST SALES

GST SALES

Rec6ipt
GST SALES

GST SALES

Receipt
Receipt
GST SALES

Receipt
Recelpt
Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
GST SATES

Receipt
GSI SALES

GST SALES

Rec6ipt
Receipt
GST SALES

GST SALES

GST SALES

Receipt
Receipt
Receipt
GST SALES

Receipt
GST SATES

Receipt
Receipt
GST SALES

Receipt

G3
11

G16
25

GU
G23
G27
G29
G30

52
G36
G37

ot
73

G54
88
E9

97
129
130

G80
157

G91
G l07

191

192
G't16
Gt17
o124

21',|

220
239

Gl53
265

G163
284
304

G186
331

360
G235

67,'t65.97

3,35,705.28r'

1,49,062.321.-.'

4,41 ,357 ]6?-
29,9132.00r'

6,43,3/,5.44v
3,02,400.96 l.,-

99,219.121..'

2,91,936.721/
2,29,967 .84'/

14,gg1.OOv

gg,21g12v'

1.,''

'18,613.00.--

't ,6't,512.001/

64,255.00u

2,00,000.00P
10,527.00r--

1o,oo,ooo.oo P
'10,00,000.00t/
1,35,218.00 k

6,000.00 L
13,430.00 ?

25,970.00L-

8,638.00 r-
1,491.00 P

1,00,000.00 i./
15,000.00 r/
50,000.00 L

2s,000.00i,.'

29,156.00v'
1,46,455.00v

14,915.00v
2,98,709.00V

1

40,807.00

86,376.00 t"-
14.g15.00/
60,078.52 L/"

1."'-

20,419.00v

44,363.00r'

l
Carried Over

Ir*e: )9*95 -)--J
r

_34,03, 258.33

continued..

2,33,527.00



Libertyzl Ventures Private Limited
PVt, Account -22 to

Modi
1

Vch
Brought Forward

7-MaG23 By Union Bankoftndie CA c 510341000052342 Receipr

By Cbsing Balance

Vch No.

501

Paq
Debit Cr€

34,03,258.33 33,24,889.

37.563.
34 ,03 ,258 33,

40,806 i
34,03 ,258.:

Books of accounts were
vcrifiod. Tick bills wert

rcccivod. Crcsn bilh weru odl
rcc*iv.: i

tLI

sign: t"dJx_-
Date: 1E_o\ ^>-?

Narne:


